Data sheet 3SU1106-0AB60-3FA0-Z Y19
Illuminated pushbutton, 22 mm, round, plastic, white, pushbutton, flat,
momentary contact type, with holder, 1 NO+1 NC, LED module with
integrated LED 230 V AC, spring-type terminal, with laser labeling,
inscription or symbol Customer-specific selection with SIRIUS ACT
configurator (CIN)
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Illuminated pushbuttons
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module at position 1 3SU1400-1AA10-3FA0
● of supplied LED module 3SU1401-1BF60-3AA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1001-0AB60-0AA0
number of command points 1
Actuator
design of the actuating element Button, flat
principle of operation of the actuating element momentary contact type
product extension optional light source Yes
color of the actuating element white
material of the actuating element plastic
shape of the actuating element round
outer diameter of the actuating element 29.45 mm
marking of the actuating element Any inscription, text or symbol, can only be ordered via SIRIUS ACT
configurator/Configuration Identification Number (CIN)
number of contact modules 1
Front ring
product component front ring Yes
design of the front ring Standard
material of the front ring plastic
color of the front ring black
Holder
material of the holder Plastic
Display
number of LED modules 1
General technical data
product function positive opening Yes
product component light source Yes
insulation voltage rated value 320 V
degree of pollution 3
type of voltage of the operating voltage AC/DC
surge voltage resistance rated value 4 kV
protection class IP IP66, IP67, IP69(IP69K)
3SU11060AB603FA0-Z Y19
Page 1/3 7/9/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens